
Congratulations to Kevin Quinn who broke the 2004 course record by four seconds!

Medal Winners

First Name Surname Club Time Age

Men Under 50
1 Kevin Quinn AFD 9.34 30
2 Buz Shepherd Dulwich 10.21 33
3 Igor Cojusneanu Newham 10.26 28
4 Toby Hedgeland 10.31 29
5 Dave Gardner 10.57 44
6 Robert Hahn LATV 11.06 31
7 Andrew Davies Serpentine 11.08 36

Women Under 50
1 Ruusu Saarinen Serpentine 12.31 25
2 Siobhan Reddy Serpentine 13.03 38
3 Hay Sun Blunt 13.12
4 Zoey Birchenough Serpentine 13.17 36
5 Alison Nolan Serpentine 13.53 41
6 Katia Hadaschik Dulwich Park 14.49 38
7 Jane Curtis VP Harriers 15.14 13

Men Over 50
1 Jean Luc Hoez Serpentine 12.39 52
2 Ian Mursell Vets AC 13.13 58
3 Brian Pickles Serpentine 13.33 52

Women Over 50
1 Andrea Sanders ReeceMornington Chasers 13.17 54
2 Sarah Newton Serpentine 13.38 53
3 Beate Vogt Serpentine 15.42 51

Men Over 60
1 Michael Mann Dulwich 11.48 61
2 Dennis Williams Hercules Wimbledon 14.09 64

Men Over 70
1 Derek Smith Mornington Chasers 18.48 80

Men Under 16
1 Thomas Martin 14.04 14

Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team  
Self Transcendence 2 Mile Results 

Monday 14th June 2010 



Women Under 16
1 Bethan Turner Victoria Park Runners 13.55 13

All Finishers

Rank First Name Surname Club Time M/FAge Category Cat. Pos.
1 Kevin Quinn AFD 9.34 M 30 M U/50 1
2 Buz Shepherd Dulwich 10.21 M 33 M U/50 2
3 Igor Cojusneanu Newham 10.26 M 28 M U/50 3
4 Toby Hedgeland 10.31 M 29 M U/50 4
5 Dave Gardner 10.57 M 44 M U/50 5
6 Robert Hahn LATV 11.06 M 31 M U/50 6
7 Andrew Davies Serpentine 11.08 M 36 M U/50 7
8 Angus Beaumont Serpentine 11.20 M 36 M U/50 8
9 Edward Smyth Dulwich 11.22 M 28 M U/50 9
10 Matthew Galvin Dulwich 11.33 M 36 M U/50 10
11 Sam Butcher 11.35 M 30 M U/50 11
12 Dan O'Sullivan 11.41 M 33 M U/50 12
13 Sam Allpass Barnes Runners 11.42 M 44 M U/50 13
14 Michael Mann Dulwich 11.48 M 61 M O/60 1
15 Anthony Impey 11.51 M 37 M U/50 14
16 Paul Devine 12.05 M 32 M U/50 15
17 Stephane Schneider Serpentine 12.10 M 30 M U/50 16
18 Chris Notton Serpentine 12.26 M 35 M U/50 17
19 Laurent Wells 12.28 M 38 M U/50 18
20 Ruusu Saarinen Serpentine 12.31 F 25 W U/50 1
21 Jean Luc Hoez Serpentine 12.39 M 52 M O/50 1
22 Siobhan Reddy Serpentine 13.03 F 38 W U/50 2
23 Hay Sun Blunt 13.12 F W U/50 3
24 Ian Mursell Vets AC 13.13 M 58 M O/50 2
25 Andrea Sanders ReeceMornington Chasers 13.17 F 54 W O/50 1
26 Zoey Birchenough Serpentine 13.17 F 36 W U/50 4
27 Zeff Turner 13.20 M 32 M U/50 19
28 Brian Pickles Serpentine 13.33 M 52 M O/50 3
29 Sarah Newton Serpentine 13.38 F 53 W O/50 2
30 Philip Hickson Fulham RC 13.43 M 35 M U/50 20
31 Alison Nolan Serpentine 13.53 F 41 W U/50 5
32 Bethan Turner Victoria Park Runners 13.55 F 13 W U/16 1
33 Thomas Martin 14.04 M 14 M U/16 1
34 Dennis Williams Hercules Wimbledon 14.09 M 64 M O/60 2
35 John Wilson Serpentine 14.13 M 42 M U/50 21
36 Tony Gallagher Sutton AC 14.14 M 54 M O/50 4
37 Simon Bennett 14.40 M M U/50 22
38 Ian Fernandez Dulwich Park 14.40 M 40 M U/50 23
39 Katia Hadaschik Dulwich Park 14.49 F 38 W U/50 6
40 Jane Curtis VP Harriers 15.14 F 13 W U/50 7
41 Caroline Glynn Wimbledon Hercules 15.27 F 31 W U/50 8
42 Kate Martin 15.30 F 13 W U/16 2
43 Peter Martin 15.31 M 43 M U/50 24
44 Beate Vogt Serpentine 15.42 F 51 W O/50 3
45 Neil Davies Serpentine 15.51 M 45 M U/50 25
46 Lesley Kenny 16.05 F W U/50 9



47 Amanda Ellis 16.32 F 42 W U/50 10
48 Ian Isherwood Hercules Wimbledon 16.38 M 57 M O/50 5
49 Barry Walker Dulwich 16.51 M 66 M O/60 3
50 Dave Gironi Serpentine 16.52 M 33 M U/50 26
51 Edwin Bartlett Vets AC 17.38 M 65 M O/60 4
52 Derek Smith Mornington Chasers 18.48 M 80 M O/70 1
53 Lesley Young Dulwich Park 20.42 F 58 W O/50 4
54 Michael Browne VAC 20.56 M 79 M O/70 2
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